MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
UNIFORM STATIC
CAPACITY
NUMBER
OF ROLLERS

NUMBER
FORKS
ADJUSTABLE
FORK
LENGTH
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)
WEIGHT
(POUND)
MFM-2-RAL 7¼" to 17½" 5" 2,000 lb. 22" x 12½" x 47½" 160
MFM-4-RAL 5" to 19½" 6" 4,000 lb. 23" x 16½" x 44" 325
MFM-6-RAL 6" to 19½" 6" 6,000 lb. 23" x 16¾" x 42½" 335
MFM-8-RAL 7¼" to 19½" 6" 8,000 lb. 23" x 17¼" x 45½" 400
MFM-10-RAL 9¼" to 19½" 6" 10,000 lb. 24" x 18" x 45½" 438
MFM-12-RAL 9¼" to 19½" 6" 12,000 lb. 24" x 18" x 45½" 470
MFM-BELT-12 Belt with triangle hood ends, 12 foot long 10
MFM-BELT-16 Belt with triangle hood ends, 16 foot long 12
MFM-BELT-20 Belt with triangle hood ends, 20 foot long 14
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATE SIZE
(W x D)
UNIFORM
CAPACITY
LIFT
HEIGHT
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)
WEIGHT
(POUND)
MECHANICAL LIFT STYLE
MFM-1300 8¾" x 4¾" 1,300 lb. 15" 29¼" x 15½" x 311/8 124
HYDRAULIC LIFT STYLE
MFM-4000 23¼" x 2¼" 4,000 lb. 10" 26¾" x 15" x 49¼" 252
INDUSTRIAL/COM
M
ERCIAL CARTS & DOLLIES
Cast Aluminum Dollies